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Rang Schütze Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 1

1 Gossau 1578

Kübler Nadja 99 97 100 95 391

Brühwiler Myriam 100 99 98 99 396

Alther Christian 97 97 99 100 393

Brühlmann Andrea 99 99 100 100 398

2 Ebnat-Kappel 1 1560

Hollenstein Petra 100 98 98 99 395

Künzli Mirjam 96 95 98 99 388

Menzi Tamara 98 98 98 97 391

Scherrer Martina 97 96 95 98 386

3 Grabs 1 1550

Kressig Tanja 99 97 98 99 393

Kressig Jan 93 96 98 96 383

Kaiser Martina 95 98 97 99 389

Kaiser Michael 95 97 96 97 385

4 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 397 370 391 382 1540

5 Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 373 397 389 380 1539

6 Ebnat-Kappel 2 381 384 383 387 1535

7 Bischofszell 371 383 387 388 1529

8 Ebnat-Kappel 3 382 383 380 377 1522

9 Stadtschützen Wil 1 373 378 391 378 1520

10 Vaduz  387 378 379 375 1519

11 Appenzell  1 380 381 381 374 1516

12 Gais  2 391 382 384 352 1509

13 Dettighofen 2 377 383 375 369 1504

14 Stadtschützen Wil 2 375 383 366 375 1499

15 Gais  1 384 380 371 354 1489

16 FSG St.Gallen 1 373 364 374 378 1489

17 Neckertal 374 378 379 355 1486

18 Ebnat-Kappel 5 357 370 377 380 1484

19 Ebnat-Kappel 4 375 371 363 374 1483

20 Niederbüren 369 361 376 372 1478

21 Sargans 2 372 375 370 361 1478

22 Sargans 1 361 367 377 367 1472

23 Grabs 2 373 377 371 334 1455

24 Oberegg 370 359 360 364 1453

25 Appenzell  2 355 358 365 372 1450

26 Buchs-Räfis 364 348 385 352 1449

27 Sitterdorf 368 343 365 341 1417

28 Dettighofen 2 354 376 339 331 1400

      Elite
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Rang Schütze Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 1

      Elite
Gruppenmeisterschaft 2017 / 2018 - Gewehr 10 m

Höchste Einzelresultate:

Brühlmann Andrea Gossau 398

Färber Lars Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 397

Hofmann Olivia Altstätten-Heerbrugg 1 397

Brühwiler Myriam Gossau  1 396

Brühwiler Myriam Gossau  1 396

Hollenstein Petra Ebnat-Kappel 1 395

Alther Christian Gossau 393

Kressig Tanja Grabs 1 393

Kübler Nadja Gossau 391

Menzi Tamara Ebnat-Kappel 1 391

Eugster Manuela Altstätten-Heerbrugg 2 391

Gyger Martin Stadtschützen Wil 1 391



Rang Schütze Passe 1 Passe 2 Passe 3 Passe 4 Total Runde 1

1 Ebnat-Kappel 1138

Abderhalden Yanick 90 90 89 89 358

Riedener Linda 96 97 93 97 383

Suter Nina 99 100 98 100 397

2 Mauren-Berg 1134

Hitz Sarina 97 99 99 98 393

Eugster Cheyenne 96 95 93 85 369

Krucker Seraina 94 89 93 96 372

3 Grabs 1 1131

Pleithner Rebecca 93 94 95 96 378

Walser Alexandra 93 92 93 94 372

Kaiser Marlies 95 93 96 97 381

4 Gais 1 366 343 324 1033

5 Sargans 379 372 325 1076

6 Wildhaus 349 344 374 1067

7 FSG St. Gallen 354 333 367 1054

8 Gossau 371 283 368 1022

9 Oberegg 331 320 325 976

10 Goldach 337 340 294 971

11 Buchs-Räfis 1 319 300 335 954

12 Niederbüren 343 299 311 953

13 Appenzell 377 286 250 913

14 Buchs-Räfis 2 178 282 196 656

Höchste Einzelresultate:

Suter Nina Ebnat-Kappel 2 397

Hitz Sarina Mauren-Berg 393

Riedener Linda Ebnat-Kappel 383

Kaiser Marlies Grabs 1 381
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Rang Schütze Passe 1 Passe 2 Total Runde 1

1 Ebnat-Kappel 1 548

Fässler Anouk 91 97 188

Hickert Rafael 86 89 175

Kuratli Nina 93 92 185

2 Stadtschützen Wil 1 544

Baumgartner Ramon 92 85 177

Bolt Alessia 99 90 189

Sennhauser Dominic 93 85 178

3 Gais 531

Katschnig Tamara 94 96 190

Frischknecht Laurin 89 85 174

Bücheli Samuel 85 82 167

4 Grabs 182 158 181 521

5 Dettighofen 164 184 172 520

6 Stadtschützen Wil 2 180 181 159 520

7 Ebnat-Kappel 2 171 168 173 512

8 Mauren - Berg 140 177 184 501

9 Gossau 150 132 160 442

10 Appenzell 1 124 161 154 439

11 Weinfelden 1 119 161 152 432

12 Neckertal 137 141 149 427

13 Appenzell 2 140 115 131 386

14 Ebnat-Kappel 3 116 151 108 375

15 Weinfelden 2 101 60 128 289

Höchste Einzelresultate:

Katschnig Tamara Gais 190

Bolt Alessia Stadtschützen Wil 1 189

Fässler Anouk Ebnat-Kappel 1 188

Kuratli Nina Ebnat-Kappel 1 185

Mäder Jan Dettighofen 184

Häuptli Nadine Mauren-Berg 184

Basil Günter Grabs 182

Wanner Lukas Grabs 181
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